Ssd Diskler

(intenso)

Uriin

256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

250GB INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

500GB KIOXIA EPCIe M2 2100/1700 LRC20Z500GG8

MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 500GB SSD

500GB INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

500GB WD BLUE SN5000 5000/4000MB/s M.2 NVMe

WDS500G4BOE SSD

500GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s
WDS500G2GOC SSD

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3

2100/17006MB/s SSD

MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 500GB SSD V1

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Kioxia

Msi

Intenso

Wd

Wd

Intenso

Intenso

Msi

Msi

Intenso

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

29,00

39,00

40,00

46,00

49,00

49,00

49,00

49,00

55,00

69,00

69,00

70,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



(ntenso)

(intenso)

FNS

(Intenso)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D LSD10Z001TG8

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

WD Black SN7100 500GB 6800/58000MB/s
WDS500G4X0E

1TB WD BLUE SN5000 M.2 NVMe 5150/4900MB/s
WDS100T4BOE SSD

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME
M.2 7400/6000MB/s

1TB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVMe 7250/6900MB/s
WDS100T4XOE SSD

Kioxia Exceria Heatsink LSC11K1T02G8 1TB
Gendx4 62

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Kioxia Exceria Plus G4 LVD10Z001TG8 1TB

Gen5 10000

2TB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVME WDS200T4XOE SSD

4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVME M.2 SSD

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

500/400MB/s

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

Kioxia

Intenso

Wd

wd

Msi

wd

Kioxia

Intenso

Kioxia

Wd

Msi

Intenso

Msi

Intenso

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

0

0

80,00 USD

89,00 USD

90,00 USD

90,00 USD

124,00
usb

130,00
usb

139,00
usb

139,00
usb

169,00
usb

199,00
usb

459,00

usb

14,00 USD

29,00 USD

34,00 USD



WD Green
s

WD Blue
SASI0

[ s

WD Green
s

WD Blue
SAS10

240GB

250GB

480GB

240GB

480GB

500GB

250GB

WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s
WDS240G2GOC SSD

WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s
WDS250G3B0OC SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn
3Y1l (LTC10Z480GG8)

WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3GOA SSD

WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s
WDS480G2GOC SSD

WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000
5000/4100MB/s WDS500G4GOE GEN4 SSD

WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3BOA
SSD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

480GB

500GB

500GB

WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

WD BLUE 2.5" 560/510MB/s WDS500G3BOA
SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D 1700/1600
MB/sn (LRC10Z500GG8)

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500

500GB

250GB

w450

MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD
3600/2300MB/s

WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s
WDS250G3X0E SSD

Wd

Wd

Kioxia

wd

wd

wd

wd

Intenso

Wd

Wd

Kioxia

Msi

Msi

wd

35,00

37,00

40,00

45,00

45,00

47,00

49,00

59,00

59,00

60,00

65,00

69,00

69,00

77,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D Kioxia 0 85,00 USD
2100/1700 MB/s LRC20Z0O1TG8

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s wd 0 89,00 USD
WDS100T3GOC SSD

WD Green 1TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS100T3GOA Wd 0 90,00 USD
5 SSD
960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn Kioxia 0 95,00 USD
3Y1l (LTC10Z960GG8)

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s wd 0 99,00 USD
WDS100T4GOE GEN4 SSD

1TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/520MB/s WDS100T3BOA SSD  Wd 0 99,00 USD

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 Msi 0 99,00 USD
3600/3000MB/s

1TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s wd 0 106,00

b s WDS100T2X0E SSD usb

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D Kioxia 0 120,00

7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z001TG8 usD

2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD Intenso 0 129,00

usD

MSI SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD Msi 0 129,00

usD

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS NVMe 3D Kioxia 0 150,00

Y 5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z002TG8 usD

ww  2TB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5150/4850MB/s wd 0 155,00

WDS200T3X0E SSD usD

2TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5150/4850MB/s wd 0 169,00

WDS200T4BOE GEN4 SSD usb



. MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 1TB HARICI SSD Msi 0 169,00
usb

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK GEN 4X4 NVMe Kioxia 0 179,00

m 5000/3900MB/s (LSC11K2T04G8) usD
2TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s Wd 0 190,00
WDS200T4GOE SSD usbD

2TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s Wd 0 190,00

] WDS200T2XOE SSD USD
2TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2BOA SSD Wd 0 196,00

usD

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D Kioxia 0 220,00

7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z002TG8 usD

2TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2GOA Wd 0 230,00

SSD usD

MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 2TB GEN2x2 HARICI SSD Msi 0 269,00

<
Kioxia Exceria Plus G4 LVD10Z002TG8 2TB Kioxia 0 285,00

m 10000/8200MB/sn Gen5 usb
4TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5500/5000MB/s Wd 0 370,00
WDS400T4BOE GEN4 SSD usD

MSI Spatium M580 FROZR Sogutuculu 2TB PCIe Msi 0 399,00

5. M.2 usb



